BUY IN: $500

DAY 14G

S/C:

ENTRIES

$25

/ A |
$600 NLH BOUNTY MULTIPLIER

236

$500,000 GUARANTEE

Place Last First

1 GEORGES DANY

2 SALVATORE VINCE

3 DANLEY MICHAEL
4 SINCLAIR WILLIAM
5 ESTRADA BLAKE
6 NGUYEN VICKY

7 UMEROVA SAFIYA
8 GEFFEN JOEL

9 WEBB MATT
10 MANN DAVID
11 KIM AARON
12 SHAHNI ALI

13 OHANYAN HRACHYAN
14 HIGGINSON DANIEL
15 BOWERS JONATHAN
16 TRUJILLO DAVID
17 JACKSON JAY

18 KANG JASON
19 DELGUIDICE MICHAEL
20 DUNKLE ADAM
21 JAURIGUE JESSE

City
BURBANK

CORONA DEL MAR

FULLERTON
WEST COVINA
WEST COVINA
WESTMINSTER
LOS ANGELES
REDONDO BH

LAGUNA NIGUEL

SAN DIEGO
MONTROSE
SAUSALITO
PASADENA
REDONDO BH
SOUTHGATE
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
BEVERLY HILLS
BRADENTON
CLOVIS
ONTARIO

Flight

G

O 0O O 0000600000000 0000 0

Chips
1,718,000
764,000
731,000
723,000
520,000
467,000
368,000
368,000
363,000
355,000
344,000
340,000
332,000
326,000
292,000
288,000
250,000
241,000
150,000
128,000
109,000



22 ZHANG HAO MONTEREY PK G 104,000
23 GARG LOKESH LAS VEGAS G 75,000
24 WAN PENGFEI CHINO HILLS G 45,000




